PS COMPUTER Sp. z o.0.

Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/toner-130a-black-1-3k-cf350a-p-19421.html

Toner 130A Black 1.3k CF350A

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gwarancja
Wydajnos¢ (mat.eks.)
Rodzaj wktadu

Kolor (mat.eksp.)

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym

297,99 zt

242,27 zt
ETHPD1760000005
CF350A
886112939281

66 mc.

1300

Toner

Czarny (black)

1
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